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2021-2022 School Calendar 

 
DATE TIME EVENT 

Monday, September 13 6:30 PM (in person at NPC) 
& 8:00PM (zoom) 
Please attend both 

Parent Orientation by class at NPC 
(without child) 

At 6:30 PM, we invite one parent or guardian per family to come to 
NPC to meet their child’s teacher, see their child’s classroom and ask 

questions of their teacher. 
At 8PM, parents are asked to log in from home to Zoom for a 

presentation by Preschool Director Virginia Davis 
Tuesday, September 14 9:00 AM   First Day of School  

For 5 Day, 3 Day (Tues/Wed/Thurs) and 2 Day (Tues/Thurs) children 
Wednesday, September 15 9:00 AM 

 
First Day of School 

For 3 Day (Mon/Wed/Fri) children 
Monday, October 4 10:00 AM Walking Field Trip to Narberth Fire House 

5-Day PreK 
5-Day Young 4s 

Tuesday, October 5 10:00 AM Walking Field Trip to Narberth Fire House 
2-Day Threes (Tues/Thurs) Class 

3-Day PreK 
Wednesday, October 6 10:00 AM Walking Field Trip to Narberth Fire House 

3-Day Threes (Mon/Wed/Fri) Class 
5-Day Threes Class 

Tuesday, October 19 9:30 AM 
 

Field Trip to Sandy Hill Farm (with parent) 
All Early Years Classes (Mon/Wed/Fri welcome to attend) 

2-Day Threes (Tues/Thurs) Class 
Wednesday, October 20 9:30 AM Field Trip to Sandy Hill Farm (with parent) 

3-Day Threes (Mon/Wed/Fri) Class 
5 Day Young 4s 

3-Day PreK 

Thursday, October 21 9:30 AM Field Trip to Sandy Hill Farm (with Parent) 
5-Day Threes Class 

5 Day PreK 

Thursday, October 28 9:30 AM All School Halloween Parade  
(Mon/Wed/Fri children may attend parade with a parent) 

Tuesday, November 2 All Day School Closed 
Election Day/Staff In-service 

Monday, November 8 All Day Police Officer Visits Preschool 
3-Day (Mon/Wed/Fri) and 5-Day classes 

Tuesday, November 9 All Day Police Office Visits Preschool 
2-Day and 3-Day (Tues/Wed/Thurs) classes 

Tuesday, November 23 10:00 AM Thanksgiving Feast  
(for children who attend Mon/Wed/Fri, your child may be dropped off 

at 9:45 to attend feast, but will need to be picked up by 10:45am) 
Wednesday, November 24 – 

Friday, November 26  
All Day School Closed 

Thanksgiving Break 
Thursday, December 16 10:00 AM Christmas Pageant 

Friday, December 17 – Friday, 
December 31 

All Day School Closed  
Christmas Break 

Monday, January 3 9:00 AM School Reopens 
Monday, January 17 All Day School Closed 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
Tuesday, January 18 – 

Wednesday, January 19 
All Day School Closed 

Parent – Teacher Conferences 
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Monday, February 14 All Day In-School Valentine’s Card Exchange for:  
3-Day (Mon/Wed/Fri) and 5-Day classes 

Tuesday, February 15 All Day In -School Valentine’s Card Exchange for: 
 2-Day and 3-Day (Tues/Wed/Thurs) classes 

Monday, February 21 All Day Schools Closed 
Presidents Day 

Monday, February 28 – 
Wednesday, March 2 

All Day Spirit Week for Dr. Suess’ Birthday 
Monday – Fox in Socks (Silly Sock Day) 

Tuesday – Cat in the Hat (Silly Hat Day) 
Wednesday – Wacky Wednesday (Mismatched Clothes Day) 

Thursday, March 3 10:00 AM Grandparents or Special Friend Day for: 
2 Day (Tues/Thurs) 3s class 

3 Day PreK 
5 Day 3s 

2 Day (Tues/Thurs) Early Years class 
Friday, March 4 10:00 AM Grandparents or Special Friend Day for: 

3 Day (Wed/Mon/Fri) 3s class  
5 Day PreK 

5 Day Young 4s 
3 Day (Mon/Wed/Fri) and 5 Day Early Years class 

Sunday, March 20 9:00 AM  Preschool Sunday 
Preschool Sunday is an opportunity for our church community to 

learn more about our Preschool.  Our preschool children sing songs 
and families are invited to attend church that morning.  More details 

will be shared closer to the event. 
Monday, April 11 – Monday, 

April 18 
All Day School Closed 

Easter Break 
Tuesday, April 19 All Day School Reopens following Easter Break 
Thursday, May 5 9:00 AM Mother’s Day Tea for: 

2 Day (Tues/Thurs) 3s classes 
3 Day PreK 

5 Day 3s 
Friday, May 6 9:00 AM Mother’s Day Tea for: 

3 Day (Mon/Wed/Fri) 3s classes  
5 Day PreK 

5 Day Young 4s 
Tuesday, May TBD All Day School Closed 

Primary Election Day 
Monday, May 30 All Day School Closed 

Memorial Day 
Thursday, June 2 9:00 AM Father’s Breakfast for: 

2 Day (Tues/Thurs) 3s classes 
3 Day PreK 

5 Day 3s 
Friday, June 3 9:00 AM Father’s Breakfast for: 

3 Day (Mon/Wed/Fri) 3s classes  
5 Day PreK 

5 Day Young 4s 
Tuesday, June 7 All Day Last Day of School 

Wednesday, June 8 10:00 AM Potluck Picnic at South Ardmore Park 
Thursday, June 9 All Day Potluck Picnic Rain Date or  

Weather Make Up Day 
Friday, June 10 All Day Weather Make Up Day 
Friday, June 10 6PM Graduation  

for PreK Children Moving to Kindergarten and for Kindergarten 
Enrichment Children Moving to 1st Grade 

 
A spring field trip will likely be added for each class.  TBD on date.   
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Weather Policy                                                                                                                                                                                                                            
Always check Brightwheel for updates regarding weather 

• If Lower Merion School District has a 2 hour delay: 
o NPCCPS morning classes will be canceled. 
o Children previously signed up for lunch bunch will still be able to attend beginning at 12pm. 
o Children in afternoon classes will have school as scheduled. 
o Kindergarten enrichment will still occur. 

 

• If LMSD closes for the day due to weather, NPCCPS will also close. 
 

• In the event that LMSD is closed for a number of days due to power outages at their schools and if NPCCPS has 
power and weather is no longer an issue, NPCCPS will have school at the discretion of the Director. 

 
• In addition, NPCCPS will add two “cushion days” to the school year. What that means is in the event that NPCCPS 

closes for 4 or more snow days over the course of the school year, 1 additional instructional day will be added at 
the end of the school year.  If NPCCPS closes for more than 8 days, a second instructional day will be added.   


